Eastern Illinois University The Keep

Press Releases

6-25-1990

06/25/1990 - Honors Programs Scholarship - Joseph Apke

University Marketing and Communications

Follow this and additional works at: http://thekeep.eiu.edu/press releases

Recommended Citation

 $\label{lem:communications} University\ Marketing\ and\ Communications, "06/25/1990 - Honors\ Programs\ Scholarship\ -\ Joseph\ Apke"\ (1990).\ Press\ Releases.\ 192.$ $\ http://thekeep.eiu.edu/press_releases/192$

This June is brought to you for free and open access by The Keep. It has been accepted for inclusion in Press Releases by an authorized administrator of The Keep. For more information, please contact tabruns@eiu.edu.



ART TATE, Assistant Director, University Relations Office: (217) 581-5983 - Home: (217) 348-7553





90-352

JUN 2 5 1990

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

HONORS PROGRAMS SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENT

CHARLESTON, IL--Joseph Apke, son of Mr. and Mrs. Alfred

Apke of Effingham, proudly poses with Robert L. Kindrick,

Vice President for Academic Affairs at Eastern Illinois University,

who congratulates him upon receiving an Honors Programs Scholarship.

ADD 1/1/1/1

SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENT

Apke is a 1987 graduate of Teutopolis High School and is a junior majoring in accounting.

Honors Programs Scholarships are awarded to Eastern students who achieve high levels of scholarship while being active in the Honors Programs as well as in University and community affairs.